
H.—33b.

Return showing the Number of Votes recorded at each Polling-place, etc.— continued.
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Polling-places.

Numberof Votes recorded.
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WESTLAND—emitinued. WAIRAU.
Blue Spur
Buddytown
Bruce Bay
Callaghan's
Cameron's
Cameron's Bush
Dillmanstown
Goldsborough
Greenstone
Greymouth (Colurnba Club)
Greymouth (Harbour Board Office)
Greymouth (Courthouse)
Greymouth (Publio Sohool)
Greymouth (Technical School)
Greymouth (Town Hall)
Harihari
Hokitika (All Saints' School)
Hokitika (Supreme Hall)
Hokitika (Westland Opera House)..
Humphrey's
Jackson's
Kahikatea
Kaiata
Kamaka
Kanieri
Kanieri Forks
Karangarua
Koiterangi
Kokiri
Kopara
Koiuku
Kumara (Courthouse)
Kumara (Old People's Home)
Kumara Junction
La Fontaine
'Lake Kanieri
Lower Kokatahi..
Mahitahi
Mananui
Marsden
Matai
Mikonui

19
9
0
5

29
19
32
25

9
281

83
128
180
131
659

60
111

420
213

20
20
18
18
23
84

9
5

57
43
15
38

118
23
14
17
7

47
0

29
10
11
10
42
80
65

7
12
15
22
5

207
27
25
24
53

155
18
51
22
6

31
14
34
47
11
5

55
61
24
23
24
18
25
55
13
9

39
86

1
1
1

I
8
4

15
9
4

19
8

28
4
6

26
14

2
I
1

3

1

4

6
12
2

1
2

1
6

4
10
3
5

28
8

11
10

52
41

101
213
139
338

47
146
198
104

13
14

23
19
9

61
1
4

33
10
3

21
63
12
16
7
3

29

9
3

16
4

22
12
37

2
5

Altimarloch
Avondale
Birch Hill
Branch
Blenheim (Grove Road)
Blenheim (Main Street)
Blenheim (Public School)..
Blenheim (Town Hall)
Blind River
Canvastown
Carluke
Deep Creek
Delta
Dillon Point
Endeavour Inlet
Fabian's Valley
Fairhall
Flat Creek
Flaxbourne
Gibsontown
Grassmere
Grovetown
Hakahaka
Havelock ..
Havelock Suburban
Hillersden
Jordan
Kekerangu
Koromiko
Langley Dale Station
Linkwater
Mahau
Marlboroughtown
Marshlands
Moles-worth
Mount Patriarch
Netherwood
Okaramio
Omaka
Onamalutu
Opouri Valley
Pieton
Pine Valley
Rai Falls
Rapaura
Redwoodtown
Renwioktown
Resolution Bay
Richmond Brook
Riverlands
Seaview
Seddon
Springlands
Te Awaiti
Te Puru
Te Rou
Te Weka
Tuamarina
Tunakino Valley
Ugbrooke
Upcot
Wairau Valley
Wharanui
Woodbank
Absent voters, seamen, and deelara-

tions

16
29 1

0 2
18

130 9
89 14

104 16
909 145

16 ]
52 8
68 13
12:
10 ! 4
33 4
11 2
5

52 9
31 1
69 8
29 6
24 4
92 6
11

111
19 5
25 2
12 1

28 9
60 1

7 2
53 4

0
77 14
18 5
17 1
5 1

21 1
50 4
25 5
10
37

345 30
4 1

13 2
79 6

131 18
125 12

8 3
39 3
39 5
22 3

167 13
125 20

14
8
5 1
9

76 14
25

8 7
15
33 3
23 4
17 2

67 0

16
29

0
18

130
89

104
909

16
52
68
12
10
33
11
5

52
31
69
29
24
92
11

111
19
25
12

28
60

7
53

0
77
18
17
5

21
50
25
10
37

345
4

13
79

131
125

8
39
39
22

167
125

14
8
5
9

76
25

8
15
33
23
17

67

1
2

9
14
16

145
]
8

13

4
4
2

9
1

8
6
4
6

5
2
1
9
1
2
4

14
5
1
1
1
4
5

78
106
152
927

20
75
51
20

7
31

2
9

33
20
97

3
21
94
12
87
32
38
16
21
58

6
37
4

76
30

3
6
9

29
15
22
3

345
12
19
29
89
87
12
36
32

2
107
212

3
5
8
7

95
8
3
3

33
13
13
53

18
17
18

Moana
Nelson Creek
Ngahere
Nobles
Okarito
Okarito Forks
Okuru
Orwell Creek
Otira

2
7
7

1
1
2

19
4
7

30
1
2
6

18
12
3
3
5
3

13
20

Paroa
Poerua-Inchbonnic
Pukekura
Rimu
Ross
Rotomanu
Ruatapu
Ruru
Rutherglen
South Beach
South Hokitika t.
Stafford
Te Kinga
Teremakau Settlement
Tetaho
Three-mile,
Totara Flat
Upper Kokatahi
Waiho
Wainihinihi
Waitaha
Wallis's Siding
Wataroa
Wehoka
Westbrook
Woodstock
Absent voters, seamen, and declara-

tions

6
9
2
3

2
3

2
1

17
3

77
28
30

1
24
89
26
27
23
13
12
14

1
16
5
4

24
16
14
4
7

26
6

31
3
4

23
63

I

14

7

3
4
2
02

2
4
1

Totals 3,794 4613,794 461 3,531

1
1
2

11

HURUNUI.
169
43
77
64
19
67
39
14
50
45
46

14
3

11
8
3
7
7
2
5
2
5

118
37
26
65
14

47
15
3

31
26
17

1
3
9

Amberley
Annat
Arthur's Pass
Ashley Bank
Avoca
Balcairn
Birch Hill
Broken River
Broomfield
Carleton
Charwoll

109 14
43 3
77 11
64 8
19 3
67 7
39 7
14 2
50 5
45 2
46 5

Totals .. 4,758 329 2,731
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